
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Blankner Elementary Clubs 
Remember that once you make a commitment to a club, you are asked 

to see it through to the end. 

ASL Club 
 

Students will learn sign language.  
 

Contact: Kristen.Kelly@ocps.net and  
   Linda.Samuel@ocps.net 

Grades: 1-8 

One Wednesday per month 2:00-3:00 
 

Art Club  
 

Promotes extra opportunities in art. 
 

Contact: Ami.Perez@ocps.net 

Grades: 1-2 & 3-5 

Grades 1-2 FourthThursday of the Month 8:00-8:30 

Grades 3-5 Third Wednesday of the Month 8:00-8:30 
 

Chorus Club 
 

Students sing in an organized group, and prepare for 

a minimum of two concerts a year. 
 
 

Contact: Maudrie.Fleming@ocps.net 

Grades: K-5 

Monday’s, Wednesday’s, & Friday’s 7:45-8:30 

Battle of the Books  
 

For students who have read or are currently 
reading at least five SSYRA. 

 

 

Contact: Amanda.Cason@ocps.net 

Grades: 3-5 

Once a month on Thursday 3:15-4:00 
 

Chess Club 
 

Both novice and advanced players are welcome! 
 

 

 

Contact: Silvia.Schenk@ocps.net 

Grades: K-8 

Monday’s 7:30-8:30 

Drama Club   
 

Students meet to participate in drama games and 

activities while interacting with other students to 
build confidence and self-esteem. 

 

Contact: Kimberly.Reynolds@ocps.net 

Grades: 4-5 

Third Thursday of each month: 8:00-8:30 
 

Cubing Club 
 

Take complex puzzle solving to new levels of fun. 
 

 

Contact: Bettina.Mccormick@gmail.com 

Grades: 3-5 

Every other Wednesday 8:00-8:30 
 

Girls on the Run 
 

Girls 3rd-5th grade learn important life skills while 
increasing physical activity. Sept. 24-Dec. 12. 

 

 
 

Contact: Melissa.Tankovich@ocps.net 

Grades: 3-5 

Tuesday’s and Thursday’s 3:00-4:15 
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Green Team 
 

Pick up recycling, trash, and help Blankner 
students and staff go green. 

 

Contact: Deborah.Anderson@ocps.net 

Grades: 4-5 

Monday’s 3:00-4:00 

Recorder Club 
 

Students will further their music reading. 
 
 
 

 

Contact: Maudrie.Fleming@ocps.net 

Grades: 4-5 

Thursday’s 7:45-8:30 
 

Hydroponics 
 

For students interested in learning about and 
caring for Hydroponics 

 
 

Contact: Jessica.Sarduy@ocps.net 

Grades: 4-8 

Tuesday’s 8:00-8:30 
 

Safety Patrols 
 

A volunteer opportunity for 5th grade students to 
help our school stay safe before school. 

 
 

 

Contact: Jenna.Hines@ocps.net 

Grades: 5 

Daily 8:00-8:40 
 

Science Olympiad 
 

Competitive science competition consisting of a team 

of 12 students; high parent involvement on team. 
 
 

Contact: Kimen.Rogers@ocps.net/Monica.Tom@ocps.net 

Grades: 3-5 

Tuesday, Wednesday, or Thursday before or after 
school depending upon event.   

 

Smile Mile 
 

The club is free and students earn prizes for 
every 5 miles they run. 

 

 

Contact: Linda.Prusaczyk@ocps.net 

Grades: 1-5 

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, & Friday 8:00-8:30 

Robotics 
 

Students will explore elements of robotics and basic 
coding with hands on activities. 

 

Contact: Julia.Wygle@ocps.net 

Grades: K-2 & 3 -5 

Friday’s 8:00-8:30 
 

Odyssey of the Mind 
 

An international educational program that provides 
creative problem-solving opportunities.  Encourages 

students to collaborate in creative problem-solving. 
   

Contact: kellyannprather@gmail.com 

Grades: k-2 and 3-5 

Dates: To be announced 

 

Please also visit our community resource area in the front office. Many community organizations 
post information about their programs here, including some companies who offer programs on our 

campus through OCPS-approved facility use agreements. 
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